

**LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY**

**EQUAL OPPORTUNITY BILL 2010**

(Amendments to be moved by Mr Hulls)

1. Clause 2, lines 9 and 10, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
2. Clause 2, line 15, omit "(5)" and insert "(4)".
3. Clause 2, line 19, omit "(4)" and insert "(3)".
4. Clause 4, page 6, line 10, omit "but does not include" and insert "and in Part 6 includes, but does not otherwise in this Act include,".
5. Clause 4, page 6, line 22, omit "but does not include" and insert "and in Part 6 includes, but does not otherwise in this Act include,".
6. Clause 4, page 7, line 3, omit "but does not include" and insert "and in Part 6 includes, but does not otherwise in this Act include,".
7. Clause 216, omit this clause.